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Dear Faculty,
Please indicate your honest opinions about the following statements. 
We appreciate your feedback on how we handled your recent project with the FFF! Thank you very much.
	Name
	
	University
	


The Current Project:
1. Do you consider the problem or issue resolved?
· Yes
· No

2. Considering everything, how satisfied are you with your performance in the project?

· Very Dissatisfied

· Somewhat Dissatisfied

· Undecided

· Somewhat Satisfied

· Very Satisfied

	


The National Project FFF (in general):
3. What are some of the most positive aspects of FFF?
	


4. What are some negative aspects about FFF?
	


5. What could have been done to serve the Industry and you better?

	


Key Skills And Competencies Checklist:
	
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	The Faculty-For-Factory Program benefited me to

	1. Develop your ability as a consultant (Develop your professional skills and performance, Learn about knowledge in all key areas and technology transfer, and hands-on work experience).
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2. Set up and hold effective meetings with clients.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3. Monitor services which you are providing and identify improvements.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4. Develop communication skills and public relations
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5. Promote collaboration between the academia and the industry
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6. Reflect acquired experience in teaching and instructions
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	7. Affect graduates to have better skills for entering employment. 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	8. Enhance knowledge for future curriculum development
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	9. Be sure that the proposals relate to client capability for action and Identify resource requirements and cost implications.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	10. There are more positive than negative aspects to FFF.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
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